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  Spielbericht  
  

  Bezirksklasse
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BIGKKD_103

Datum:   
  25.01.2022 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  2 : 0

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  St. Hubert 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Men
zel
(E)
 
Len
nart

  
  27 

  
  19 

 
1,421

 6  0 : 2   
  E  
 Neng
 Michael

  
  30 

  
  19 

 
1,578

 6

   
Men
zel
(E)
 Dirk

  
  30 

  
  35 

 
0,857

 3  2 : 0   
  E  
 Kalscheur
 Dirk

  
  23 

  
  35 

 
0,657

 3

   
Rein
ders
 
Han
s-Ar
min

  
  30 

  
  32 

 
0,937

 5  2 : 0   
  E  
 Intveen
 Manfred

  
  10 

  
  32 

 
0,312

 2

   
Sey
wert
 
Han
s

  
  30 

  
  33 

 
0,909

 4  2 : 0   
  E  
 Sender (E)
 Christian

  
  16 

  
  33 

 
0,484

 4

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 117  119  0,983  6 : 2 Gesamtergebnis  79  119  0,664
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  Bemerkungen:  

   

  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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